3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (sobota)
2018-01-20 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

30km V muzi

start ~ 13:00:00 | 1999 and older | registered: 66

category
MuZi 25
MuZi 26
MuZi 27
MuZi 28
Muzi 29
MuZi 30
Muzi 16
MuZi 31
Muzi 32
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 33
Juniofi 34
Muzi 35
Muzi
Muzi
Juniofi
MuZi 21
MuZi 36
MuZi 24
MuZi 11
MuZi 13
Muzi 37
MuZi 14
MuZi 38
MuZi 3
Muzi 12
MuZi 39
Muzi 15
Muzi 1
MuZi 17
Muzi 67
Juniofi 5
Muzi 95
MuZi 40
MuZi 41
MuZi 42
Juniofi 64
MuZi 43
MuZi 63
Juniofi 44
Muzi 45
Muzi 46
MuZi 47
MuZi 18
MuZi 48
Muzi 49
Juniofi 6
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name

BERAN JAN KAREL
BLAHNA PETE
BUCHTA ZBYNEK
CODL MAREK

CAPEK JAN

DAVID WURST
DOMIN NIKOLAS
DVORAK PAVEL
FOLPRECHT EDUARD

FRANCKE JAN VENCA

FRANCKE MICHAL
HAMAN VACLAV
HROUDA VACLAV
HRUSKA PAVEL
HUSEK MARTIN
KANKA ADAM
KAPCIAR TOMAS
KASPAR JAN
KLEMSA JAKUB
KOLAJA JAN

KOLIN JAN
KOUCKY ROMAN
KOVAR MIROSLAV
KOZNAR ALES

KUS LUKAS
MACHAC KAREL
MACHAC ST. KAREL
MALECEK MARTIN
MALY ONDRE]J
MAREK ONDRE]J
MARHOUN PETR
MASEK JAN
MATOUS ADAM
MATOUSEK ONDRE]J
MRAZ ANTONIN
MULLER VIKTOR
NEDVED MIROSLAV
OPHOFF MIKE
OPRSAL JURAJ
PADERA MARTIN
PAJER LUKAS
PALATA MIROSLAV
PEKAREK MILAN
PETR PAVEL
PIDRMAN MILAN
PILZ PETR
POKORNY JIRi
PROVAZNIK JOSEF
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
T) CZU PRAHA
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
VSK HUMANITA
VSK MFF UK PRAHA
HUMANITA 5
HUMP
VSK HUMANITA
ZDRAVOTNIK Il
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
KB JILEMNICE
VSK HUMANITA
MERCEDES-BENZ SALOMON TEAM
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
KL SG JABLOC NAD NISOU
VSK ELEKTRO CVUT PRAHA
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
POKUS
HUMANITA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZDRAVOTNIK |
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
VSK HUMANITA
TUL
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
FEL CVUT
VSK ELEKTRO CVUT PRAHA
VSK MFF UK
MERCEDES-BENZ SALOMON TEAM
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
VSK ELEKTRO - FEL PRAHA
CVUT FIT
SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
VSK HUMANITA
HOROGURU
KB JILEMNICE
VSK FEL PRAHA
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
STARTSKI
HUMANITA 3
FEL PRAHA
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
SPARTAK VRCHLABI

year
1976
1950
1984
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1974
1984
1986
1981
1999
1977
1990
1988
1998
1971
1990
1981
1977
1963
1981
1966
1995
1997
1968
1975
1994
1982
1981
1978
1998
1988
1972
1996
1956
1999
1983
1990
1999
1963
1965
1969
1983
1996
1985
1999
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Muzi 50

MuZi 19
Muzi 20
MuZi 51
Muzi 52
MuZi 10
Muzi 22
MuZi 54
Muzi 23
Muzi 55
MuZi 56
Muzi 57
Muzi 58
Muzi 59
Muzi 60
MuZi 66
MuZi 61
Muzi 62
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

RANDAK KAREL
RUSY TOMAS
REHAK VIT
SELLNER LUKAS
SMOLKA MAREK
SUCHY JIRi
SVIDER OTO
SVOBODA PETR
SYKORA JIRi
SEBEK JAROSLAV
SIC LIBOR

SIMEK PAVEL
SLECHTA DANIEL
TYLE LUKAS
VALENTA MICHAL
VANC PETR
VITEZSLAV VONDRA
VLCEK MARTIN

2025-07-07 06:40:44 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CKS SKI JILEMNICE
VSK MFF UK PRAHA
MITAS CYKLOHELIOS
PRAHA 10
HUMANITA 2

FEL PRAHA
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
VSK HUMANITA

1521

HUMANITA 4

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
FISCHER

DOKSY

SKI TUZIN
MERCEDES-BENZ SALOMON TEAM
VSK HUMANITA
OOB TJ TURNOV

1971
1992
1994
1989
1989
1976
1994
1968
1995
1978
1991
1980
1976
1992
1962
1970
1979
1987
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